m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A6
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
q Best Lap 1 1:42.301 16:05:33.052 2 1:40.937 16:07:01.642
Po. 1 - # 800 MORANSKI B. - . 1:36.096
1 1:38.611 16:05:10.364 2 1:40.575 16:07:13.627 3 1:41.357 16:08:42.999
2 1:37.270 16:06:47.634 3 1:39.854 16:08:53.481 4 1:41.969 16:10:24.968
3 1:36.096 16:08:23.730 4 1:39.380 16:10:32.861 5 1:42.047 16:12:07.015
4 1:38.960 16:10:02.690 5 2:02.271 16:12:35.132
Diff. First
5 1:37.730 16:11:40.420 Po. 12 - # 806 ULKOWSKI G. - . +05.156
Dff. First . .
6 1:39.213 16:13:19.633  PO-7-#822DUDAA. -. +03.339 ! 1:43.192 16:04:38.023
1 1:40.338 16:06:06.297 2 1:43.883 16:06:21.906
Po. 2 - # 845 PURTAK M. - giff:'l"at 2 1:39.613 16:07:45.910 3 1:42.600 16:08:04.506
. .- +01.
1 1:37.206 16:06:02.329 3 1:39.733 16:09:25.643 4 1:41.252 16:09:45.758
2 1:37.281 16:07:39.610 4 1:39.435 16:11:05.078 5 1:42.297 16:11:28.055
3 1:38.463 16:09:18.073 5 1:58.801 16:13:03.879 6 1:42.052 16:13:10.107
4 1:39.372 16:10:57.445
. Diff. First Diff. First
5 1:40.508 16:12:37.953  Po. 8- # 812 ZURAWSKI K. - . +03.407 Po.13-#832BUJOCZEKA. -. +05.452
1 1:40.795 16:05:12.437 1 1:43.703 16:04:37.780
Diff. First g .06 g 06
Po. 3 - # 811 WOIDYLLO G. - . . 0|1.6(I;SZ 2 1:40.593 16:06:53.030 2 1:42.698 16:06:20.478
1 1:49.085 16:05:27.608 3 1:39.503 16:08:32.533 3 1:42.911 16:08:03.389
2 2:22.788 16:07:50.396 4 1:40.436 16:10:12.969 4 1:41.548 16:09:44.937
3 1:37.698 16:09:28.094 5 1:56.651 16:12:09.620 5 1:42.967 16:11:27.904
4 2:11.986 16:11:40.080
Diff. First Diff. First
5 1:40.155 16:13:20.235  Po. 9 - # 804 ANDRZEJEWSKI B. - . +04.227 Po.14-# 848 WEISS K. - . +05.909
1 1:41.771 16:04:38.648 1 1:43.861 16:05:23.032
Po. 4 - # 813 MANKOWSKI D. - g;f[;:;g 2 1:42.278 16:06:20.926 2 1:42.413 16:07:05.445
. tt + .
1 1:38.884 16:04:29.927 3 1:40.898 16:08:01.824 3 1:42.930 16:08:48.375
2 1:39.645 16:06:09.572 4 1:40.323 16:09:42.147 4 1:42.693 16:10:31.068
3 1:38.126 16:07:47.698 5 1:41.486 16:11:23.633 5 1:42.005 16:12:13.073
4 1:38.434 16:09:26.132 6 1:41.358 16:13:04.991
P Diff. First
5 1:38.336 16:11:04.468 Po. 15 - # 833 JASPINSKI P. - . +05.977
Diff. First . A,
6 1:39.123 16:12:43.591  Po. 10 - # 843 WESOLOWSKI M. - +04.357 ! 1:45.043 16:06:14.754
1 1:40.777 16:06:07.860 2 1:44.980 16:07:59.734
Diff. First . .07- . .00-
Po. 5 - # 847 KRAJEWSKI P. - . . 0'3.1('5"; 2 1:40.453 16:07:48.313 3 1:42.073 16:09:41.807
1 1:40.313 16:04:34.722 3 1:40.465 16:09:28.778 4 1:45.415 16:11:27.222
2 1:39.257 16:06:13.979 4 2:09.251 16:11:38.029 5 1:46.665 16:13:13.887
3 1:44.351 16:07:58.330
z Diff. First
Po. 11 - # 819 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . +04.841
Diff. First 9 05"
Po. 6 - # 835 FRANKOWSKI K. - . +03.284 1 1:43.629 16:05:20.705

Fastest lap: 1:36.096
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 16 - # 803 PALACZ P. - . +o6sys  PO.21-#807 DEMIANIUKP. - . oy ae 1 1:48.025 16:05:21.049
1 1:46.144 16:05:22.719 1 1:44.412 16:04:40.784 2 1:46.270 16:07:07.319
2 1:45.417 16:07:08.136 2 1:44.009 16:06:24.793 3 1:46.567 16:08:53.886
3 1:42.836 16:08:50.972 3 1:44.866 16:08:09.659 4 1:45.660 16:10:39.546
4 1:42.624 16:10:33.596 4 1:43.942 16:09:53.601 5 1:44.604 16:12:24.150
5 1:42.811 16:12:16.407 5 1:45.291 16:11:38.892
6 1:48.011 16:13:26.903  P0.27-#846LACHM. -. + cD)Ig;gszt
Po. 17 - # 816 GOCEINA J. - . + 0655 1 1:47.739 16:05:47.085
1 1:43.526 16:04:42.327  Po. 22 - # 821 STECKI M. - . . (D)';f;;;t 2 1:45.151 16:07:32.236
2 1:42.646 16:06:24.973 1 1:45.836 16:05:25.673 3 1:44.878 16:09:17.114
3 1:43.061 16:08:08.034 2 1:44.451 16:07:10.124 4 1:46.686 16:11:03.800
4 1:42.831 16:09:50.865 3 1:44.062 16:08:54.186 & 2:26.333 16:13:30.133
5 1:47.896 16:11:38.761 4 1:43.966 16:10:38.152
6 1:44.622 16:13:23.383 5 1:44.667 16:12:22.819  Po.28-#818 KOSTROT. -. + ggfzﬁzrsf
1 1:46.550 16:05:11.552
Po. 18 - # 802 WRONIAK M. - . ro6o1  Po.23-#815 JOSKOWSKIW. - oy ave 2 BB UGB EE
1 1:44.105 16:05:20.308 1 1:45.465 16:04:52.248 3 1:46.070 16:08:42.939
2 1:43.015 16:07:03.323 2 1:44.475 16:06:36.723 4 1:46.772 16:10:29.711
3 1:43.006 16:08:46.329 3 1:44.279 16:08:21.002 5 1:45.884 16:12:15.595
4 1:43.418 16:10:29.747 4 1:43.975 16:10:04.977
5 1:43.455 16:12:13.202 5 1:45.197 16:11:50.174  P0-29 - # 805 KEPINSKI M. - . + ggf;zr;t
5 Byp— EpEy— 1 1:47.856 16:05:26.255
Po. 19 - # 855 ROZYCKI M. - . +07.012 2 Har97 100718252
1 1:44.579 16:04:52.695  Po. 24 - # 836 TARKOWSKI P. - . . 3?5'7'2 3 1:45.421 16:08:59.673
2 1:44.441 16:06:37.136 1 1:44.541 16:04:42.183 4 1:45.905 16:10:45.578
3 1:43.108 16:08:20.244 2 1:44.471 16:06:26.654 5 1:46.066 16:12:31.644
4 1:44.229 16:10:04.473 3 1:44.363 16:08:11.017
5 1:45.114 16:11:49.587 4 1:44.170 16:09:55.187 ~ Po. 30 - #922 STACHURSKI K. - . + ggfsﬁlr:)t
6 1:56.354 16:13:45.941 5 1:44.711 16:11:39.898 1 1:46.490 16:06:23.062
6 145318 16:13:25.216 2 1:45.706 16:08:08.768
Po. 20 - # 827 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . coren 3 1:47.630 16:09:56.398
1 1:44.659 16:08:05.087  Po. 25 - # 853 BOZYK P. - . N g';fg;t 4 1:47.448 16:11:43.846
2 1:43.694 16:09:48.781 1 1:44.232 16:05:09.237 5 1:50.184 16:13:34.030
3 1:44.259 16:11:33.040 2 1:47.108 16:06:56.345
4 1:43.617 16:13:16.657
Po. 26 - # 7 MOLIK M. - . DIt Frst
+08.508

Fastest lap: 1:36.096
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy
TOR POZNAN
SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 31 - # 854 PSZONAK N. - . +ooats

1 1:46.369 16:05:12.373

2 1:46.599 16:06:58.972

3 1:45.954 16:08:44.926

4 1:46.981 16:10:31.907

5 1:45.980 16:12:17.887
Po. 32 - # 810 FURTAKK. - . 20954

1 1:47.956 16:04:55.729

2 1:47.030 16:06:42.759

3 1:49.560 16:08:32.319

4 1:47.234 16:10:19.553

5 148472 16:12:08.025
Po. 33 - # 933 OSEKS. - . + a0 a8e

1 1:47.082 16:06:35.038

2 148517 16:08:23.555

3 147672 16:10:11.227

4 1:55.924 16:12:07.151
Po. 34 - # 809 BRONIECKI M. - a3 ace

1 1:52.204 16:05:24.043

2 1:50.927 16:07:14.970

3 1:50.635 16:09:05.605

4 1:49.552 16:10:55.157

5 1:50.424 16:12:45.581
Po. 35 - # 839 MICHALAK . - . e

1 1:53.281 16:06:49.072

2 1:52.470 16:08:41.542

3 153532 16:10:35.074

4 1554379 16:12:29.453

Fastest lap: 1:36.096
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